The QuadraFlex DN100 is a rugged, full outdoor carrier
grade communication system, which provides flexible
access and backhaul capabilities for point to point and
point to multi point applications.
The Earthprint Technologies QuadraFlex range provides security,
manageability, and reliability. The inherent drawbacks of ordinary mesh
technology are overcome by using Layer 3 in the backhaul, and this
makes the network efficient and far more reliable.

Client Access Control Lists
Router Access Control
Configurations ordering information:
DN100 node with DC Power input
only
DN100 node with PoE IN enabled-
DN200 node with DC power and PoE
Out Enabled
Warranty
One (1) year on parts and labour
Region Info
US version: P/N 2001DN100-US
EU version: P/N 2001DN100-EU
Canada version: P/N 2001DN100-CAN
India version: P/N 2001DN100-IN
Rest of the world version: P/N
2001DN100-RW
Measurements
DN100 - 25.4x21.59x6.5 cm